

PO Box 93999 Southlake, TX 76092

Voice:

(817) 546-7282

Fax:

(817) 246-3361

Bill To:

Abercrombie Energy, LLC 5510 Oil Center RD South Great Bend, KS 67530



1

Invoice Number: 145227

Invoice Date: Aug 18, 2014

Page:



Customer ID	Field Ticket#	Payment Terms		
Aber	52794	Net 30	Net 30 Days	
Job Location	Camp Location	Service Date	Due Date	
KS1-02	Liberal	Aug 18, 2014	9/17/14	

Quantity	Item	Description	Unit Price	Amount	
1.00	WELLNAME	Cox #7-12			
175.00	CEMENT MATERIALS	ASC Class A	23.50	4,112.5	
275.00	CEMENT MATERIALS	Light Weight	19.88	5,467.0	
70.00	CEMENT MATERIALS	Flo Seal	2.97	207.9	
875.00	CEMENT MATERIALS	Kol Seal	0.98	857.5	
83.00	CEMENT MATERIALS	FL-160	18.90	1,568.	
12.00	CEMENT MATERIALS	Super Flush	25.00	300.	
480.00	CEMENT SERVICE	Cubic Feet Charge	2.48	1,190.	
912.00	CEMENT SERVICE	Ton Mileage Charge	2.75	2,508.	
1.00	CEMENT SERVICE	Production Bottom Stage	3,099.25	3,099.	
1.00	CEMENT SERVICE	Production Top Stage	2,406.25	2,406.	
45.00	CEMENT SERVICE	Light Vehicle Mileage	4.40	198.	
45.00	CEMENT SERVICE	Pump Truck Mileage	7.70	346.	
1.00	CEMENT SERVICE	Manifold Rental	275.00	275.	
2.00	CEMENT SERVICE	Waiting on Location	440.00	880.	
1.00	EQUIPMENT SALES	5-1/2 AFU Float Shoe	545.00	545.	
1.00	EQUIPMENT SALES	5-1/2 Latch Down Plug	660.00	660.	
3.00	EQUIPMENT SALES	5-1/2 Basket	395.00	1,185.	
17.00	EQUIPMENT SALES	5-1/2 Centralizer	57.00	969.	
1.00	EQUIPMENT SALES	5-1/2 Stage Collar	5,335.00	5,335.	
1.00	CEMENT SUPERVISOR				
		Subtotal			

ALL PRICES ARE NET, PAYABLE 30 DAYS FOLLOWING DATE OF INVOICE. 1 1/2% CHARGED THEREAFTER. IF ACCOUNT IS CURRENT, TAKE DISCOUNT OF

\$

8,027.75

ONLY IF PAID ON OR BEFORE
Sep 17, 2014

Subtotal	Continued
Sales Tax	Continued
Total Invoice Amount	Continued
Payment/Credit Applied	
TOTAL	Continued





PO Box 93999 Southlake, TX 76092

Voice:

(817) 546-7282

Fax:

(817) 246-3361

Bill To:

Abercrombie Energy, LLC 5510 Oil Center RD South Great Bend, KS 67530

NVOCE

Invoice Number: 145227

Invoice Date: Aug 18, 2014

Page:

2

RECEIVED SEP - 5 2014 WICHITA

Customer ID	Field Ticket #	Payment Terms Net 30 Days	
Aber	52794		
Job Location	Camp Location	Service Date	Due Date
KS1-02	Liberal	Aug 18, 2014	9/17/14

Quantity	Item	Description	Unit Price	Amount
1.00	CEMENT SUPERVISOR	Edgar Rodriguez		
1.00	EQUIPMENT OPERATOR	Victor Corona		
1.00	OPERATOR ASSISTANT	Daniel Rosales		
1.00	OPERATOR ASSISTANT	Jaime Maldonado		
		VENDOR NUMBER VOUCHER NUMBER LOUGH RECEIPT LOUGH ARCH ARCH AMOUNT 1352062 COX 7		
		2 STAGE CEMENT JOB		
		APPROVAL 35		
		VERIFIED ACCURACY		

ALL PRICES ARE NET, PAYABLE 30 DAYS FOLLOWING DATE OF INVOICE. 1 1/2% CHARGED THEREAFTER. IF ACCOUNT IS CURRENT, TAKE DISCOUNT OF

\$

8,027.75

ONLY IF PAID ON OR BEFORE Sep 17, 2014

Subtotal	32,111.00
Sales Tax	1,410.31
Total Invoice Amount	33,521.31
Payment/Credit Applied	
TOTAL	33,521.31

JCJ 9-3-14

ALLIED OIL & GAS SERVICES, LLC 052794

		Federal Tax I.D.# 20-5975804	
REMIT TO	P.O. BOX 31 RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665		SERVICE PO

REMIT TO P.O. B RUSS		NSAS 6766	55		SERVICE POINT: Ciberal KS			
DATE 6-18-14	SEC.	TWP.	RANGE	CAL	LED OUT	ON LOCATION 7:000m	JOB START	JOB FINISH
COX	WELL#	7-12	LOCATION Ver.	2 11	LIO KS	7.000	COUNTY	STATE
OLD OR NEW (Cir		110	LOCATION VE	Subl	LTR. 175		1 asper	11 /2)5
CONTRACTOR TYPE OF JOB		Ria #	2		OWNER			
HOLE SIZE 7 CASING SIZE	5/12	T.D	. 5600 PTH: 5588		CEMENT	DERED 20SS	K (5.351	04-11/4H-Angel
TUBING SIZE	5/6		PTH	1011	1755KChSSAL	offlaci Sis?	66usseal a	Bad Str Kalsal
DRILL PIPE			PTH	J 4:	505K65-35	Gogel Vyth	Mosest	,58R16
TOOL PRES. MAX			PTH		COMMON	Ü	@	
MEAS. LINE			NIMUM DEJOINT 43.1	7	COMMON			
CEMENT LEFT IN	CSG.							
PERFS.					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	1-00	@	5 7111200
DISPLACEMENT		JIPMENT		-QII	ed light weig	1/555 1/100 275	k @ <u>19.6</u> @ 29	5967
DIN ID TRILICIA	OF VENT	100	E.	1-0	101 spal	870#	@ 198	857.50
ALIA COA	CEMENT HELPER	Okx Co	iy bacca for	gen.	FL-160	63H	_ @ <i>16-}</i>	1568.70
	DRIVER	Daniel	Rosales				 @	
BULK TRUCK #	DRIVER	Jaima	Maldoradu				@	
	RE	MARKS:			Super E	lush 1264 40/25%		AL 12513.60
					5,440	SERV	/ICE	
							1	
					DEPTH OF JO PUMP TRUCK		2000	72900.25
					16ht ve	1	30/4,4	0 198
					MIZEAGE	45	@ 7.7	0 346.50
					MANIFOLD _	(190)	_ @ _ UI	3 1190.40
					Dravage	9/2	@ 2.70	250800
CHARGE TO:	becom	ambie ,	Engrav		add : Fion h	ours 2	@ 440	
			Not of		2725	. 85/252	TOT	AL 10903.40
STREET					, , ,	1 60		
CITY	S	TATE	ZIP			PLUG & FLO	AT EQUIPM	IENT
					AFU Flo	at Shoe	0	545,00
					Catch	doen plus	3 @ <u>39</u> S	660.00
					Centra	lizer /	7 @ 57.	m 969.50
To: Allied Oil &			menting equipmer	11	Stage (o)	la-	@	5333.00
			to assist owner or	10		- /	@	
			The above work w	as	21	73.50/259	0	Q190 m
done to satisfact	ion and s	upervision	of owner agent o	Γ			101	TAL 8694.00
			and the "GENERA ed on the reverse si		SALES TAX (If Any)		
I ERIVIS AND C	וווטאט	ON IISE	on the reverse s	do.	TOTAL CHAI	RGES \$ 32	, III.00	
PRINTED NAME		Son	Schille/		DISCOUNT T	8027.75/	25 WIF	PAID IN 30 DAYS
	1	ø	1 /		Net	\$ 04,06	33,25	
SIGNATURE	laren) Su	Kulm	_				
1								

SGT 9-3-14

ALLIED OIL & GAS SERVICES, LLC 052794

Federal Tax I.D.# 20-5975804 REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31 RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665 SERVICE POINT: JOB FINISH DATE 6-18-14 SEC. TWP. RANGE ON LOCATION 7:000m CALLED OUT JOB START COX OLD OR NEW (Circle one) CONTRACTOR OWNER TYPE OF JOB HOLE SIZE CEMENT CASING SIZE AMOUNT ORDERED 235K 65-35696 41 1444 DEPTH: **TUBING SIZE** 1755KChssA6#Naci Sis 866ipseal 20gel 5#Kalseal DEPTH DRILL PIPE Thi SOSK 65-35 Gogel 44# Floson DEPTH TOOL DEPTH PRES. MAX MINIMUM COMMON MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT 4 @ CEMENT LEFT IN CSG 0 @ DISPLACEMENT @ 0 **EQUIPMENT** @ @ PUMP TRUCK #S49-SSC CEMENTER COOV BARTA 0 HELPERALX Coronal Victo @ 0 DRIVER LANGE @ **BULK TRUCK** @ DRIVER © a Super Flush REMARKS: 3128.40/25% TOTAL 12513.60 SERVICE DEPTH OF JOB STOJ-PUMP TRUCK CHARGE ight vehicle MILEAGE MANIFOLD _ Urgrage @ 2.60 CHARGE TO: Blecombic Engry add : Fion hours 44000 2725.85/2520 TOTAL STREET_ CITY STATE_ ZIP PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT Float Shop atch down plus ement basket @ 969.00 Centralizer Stage Collar @ To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC. @ You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or 2173.50/2590 contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was TOTAL 8694.00 done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL SALES TAX (If Any) TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side. 32,111.00 TOTAL CHARGES 8027. 75/25 WIF PAID IN 30 DAYS PRINTED NAME_

SGT 9-3-14